09/07/2023

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

08307
39790

14549
89250

0091 0550
1772 1933
3653 3710
5643 5831
7365 7531
8774 8813

0642
2104
4088
5831
7548
8886

2nd Prize

14988 21363 29183 38012
60021 61335 89836 99833

3rd Prize

46297 48027 53730 72970
93321 94008 95790 98234

4th Prize

0674 1043 1223 1460
2405 2437 2788 3062
4134 4254 4462 4679
5912 5946 6605 6792
7762 7788 7866 8313
9055 9068 9135 9160

1532
3320
5277
6844
8527
9349

1685
3466
5376
6878
8720
9431

TIME- 16:30PM

1st Prize / 32H-45899

1699
3588
5384
7228
8758
9716




